
New B1 Online Timetable. Geraint Thomas. 
 

Lesson Date Time Modules 
0 Tues. 6.3.12 11.00 – 13.00 Preliminary Meeting 
1 Thurs. 15.3.12 13.00 – 15.00 1, 2 
2 Thurs. 29.3.12 13.00 – 15.00 3, 4,  
3 Thurs. 12.4.12 13.00 – 15.00 5, 6,  
4 Thurs. 26.4.12 13.00 – 15.00 7, 8,  
5 Thurs. 10.5.12 13.00 – 15.00 9, 10,  
6 Thurs. 24.5.12 13.00 – 15.00 11, 12 
7 Thurs. 7.6.12 13.00 – 15.00 13, 14 
8 Thurs. 21.6.12 13.00 – 15.00 15, 16 
9 Thurs. 13.9.12 13.00 – 15.00 17, 18 
10 Thurs. 27.9.12 13.00 – 15.00 19, 20 
11 Thurs.11.10.12 13.00 – 15.00 21, 22 
12 Thurs.25.10.12 13.00 – 15.00 23, 24 
13 Thurs. 8.11.12 13.00 – 15.00 End of course test. 
   ESAME PET 21st and 22nd November, 

2012 


